Rank
1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

HelmName

MARTINHO Miguel

BRAULT Valentin

BEGALLI Marco

FLEURY Yoann

ZOONEKYND
Edwy

BIRZULLIS Maris

CHAVECA Vasco

RIBEIRO José

VERDIERE
Mathiew de

BORGES Pedro
RUTKOWSKI
Maciek

SOUSA Marco

SailNo
POR-5

FRA-
823

ITA-415
FRA-
730

FRA-
1642

LAT-11
POR-6

POR-20

FRA-

418

POR-41

POL-23

POR-80

2013 ACORES EUROPEAN FORMULA WINDSURFING

CLUBE NAVAL PRAIA DA VITORIA
Provisional Results as of 15:41 on May 2, 2013

Overall

Sailed: 11, Discards: 3, To count: 8, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
Master AFW  (5.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 (5.0)
Senior CNA (4.0) 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 (4.0) 1.0 3.0 (6.0)
Grand AICW 1.0 4.0 (5.0) 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 (5.0) 4.0 3.0
Master
Senior FFV (6.0) (5.0) 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 (7.0)
Senior FFV 2.0 3.0 3.0 (6.0) (20.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 (20.0 1.0

DNF) DNF)
Master LWA 3.0 (6.0) (6.0) 5.0 5.0 (6.0) 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0
Master AFW  (20.0 7.0 7.0 (8.0) 6.0 7.0 7.0 (8.0) 7.0 8.0
DNS)
Master AFW 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 (20.0 (9.0) 8.0 (9.0) 8.0 9.0
DNS)
Senior SRB 9.0 (13.0) 10.0 9.0 (20.0 10.0 11.0 (23.0) 10.0 13.0
DNF)
Grand CNPD (14.0) 9.0 (20.0 13.0 (20.0 11.0 10.0 12.0 11.0 11.0
Master DNF) DNF)
Senior Polaco (20.0 (20.0 (20.0 20.0 20.0 8.0 20.0 7.0 6.0 2.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNF
Senior CNPV 13.0 12.0 9.0 10.0 (20.0 (20.0 (20.0 15.0 12.0 10.0

DNF) DNF)  DNF)

R11
(4.0)
1.0

(5.0)

2.0

3.0

6.0
7.0

9.0

12.0

11.0

8.0

10.0

Total
28.0
29.0

35.0

42.0

74.0

56.0
92.0

102.0

130.0

142.0

151.0

151.0

Nett
14.0
15.0

20.0

24.0

28.0

38.0
56.0

64.0

84.0

88.0

91.0

91.0



13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

SOVETA Marco
MORAIS Marco Gil
MORAIS
Margarida Gil
LEAL Rui
SANTOS Joao
Pedro

LIMA Mério

VIDEIRA André

POR-71

POR-9

POR-16

POR-70

POR-8

POR-77

POR-79

Grand

Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Grand

Master

Master

Senior

CNPV

APW

AFW

CNVP

AFW

CNPD

AFW

16.0

11.0

15.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

(20.0
DNS)

15.0
10.0
11.0
16.0
14.0
(20.0

DNF)

(20.0
DNS)

12.0

(20.0
DNF)

11.0
13.0
14.0
(20.0

DNF)

(20.0
DNS)

14.0

(20.0
DNS)

11.0
15.0
12.0
(20.0

DNF)

20.0
DNF

(20.0
DNF)

(20.0
DNS)

(20.0
DNF)

(20.0
DNF)

(20.0
DNF)

20.0
DNF

20.0
DNS

(20.0
DNF)

13.0

14.0

12.0

(20.0
DNF)

20.0
DNS

20.0
DNS

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4
www.sailwave.com

(20.0
DNF)

9.0

12.0

(20.0
DNF)

(20.0
DNF)

20.0
DNF

20.0
DNF

11.0

10.0

16.0

(20.0
DNF)

14.0

20.0
DNF

20.0
DNF

9.0

20.0
DNF

(20.0
DNC)

20.0
DNS

20.0
DNF

20.0
DNF

20.0
DNC

14.0

12.0

(20.0
DNC)

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

15.0

20.0
DNC

13.0

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

14.0

20.0
DNC

164.0

165.0

170.0

184.0

184.0

201.0

220.0

104.0

105.0

110.0

124.0

124.0

141.0

160.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

